55www.securitron.com
Power Supplies
Power Supply batteries available on page 56
(PSP) Plug-in DC Power Supply
Application - Wall mounted DC power. 12 volts @ 700mA max.
capacity (model PSP-12) and 24 volts @ 7350mA max. capacity (model
PSP-24). Internal thermal fuse. 16 ft. output cable is included. PSPs are
ideal for powering a wide range of DC devices.

  load and power supply size
• UL Listed
How To Order
Part #		      Description
BACS-12-20 	     Power Supply 12VAC-20 Amp
BACS-24-10	     Power Supply 24VAC-10 Amp
BACSH-12-20    	     Power Supply 12VAC-20 Amp 220VAC
BACSH-24-10	     Power Supply 24VAC-10 Amp 220VAC
Specification Data
Operating Temperature: +32 to +105F  [0 to +40C]
Capacity and Voltage: BACS-12-20: 20 Amp 12VAC
		         BACS-24-10: 10 Amp 24VAC